
Guidance

Social Worker

Climate/Culture  
Resource Teacher

Military & Family
Life Counselor

Ann Griffin (Department Head),  
College and Career Counselor 
ann.griffin@hcps.net 
Extension 237

Laura Hottenstein, A-Ci
laura.hottenstein@hcps.net
Extension: 239        
 
Chanel Nelson, Cj-Gk
chanel.nelson@hcps.net 
Extension 233
 
Samantha Fitzjarrald, Gl-La 
samantha.fitzjarrald@hcps.net
Extension 236
 
Samantha Graves, Le-Pa
samantha.graves@hcps.net 
Extension 231

LaTora McPhee, Pe-SL
LaTora.McPhee1@hcps.net 
Extension 232
 
Claudette Reid, Sm-Z
claudette.reid@hcps.net 
Extension: 235

Shantay Glover
Extension 242
shantay.glover@hcps.net

Crystal Clark
Extension 227
ClarkC4@MagellanFederal.com

Melissa McGuire
Extension 240
melissa.mcguire@hcps.net

Dr. Wancarlie Garnier
Extension 248
wancarlie.garnier@hcps.net

Psychologist

Michelle Hart, Secretary
Extension 234
michelle.hart@hcps.net

Ana Montejo, Registrar
Extension 238
anamaria.montejo@hcps.net

Suzette Ratliff, Data Processor
Extension 230
suzette.ratliff@hcps.net


